
2020 FIXTURES

*Fixtures & themes are subject to change. For up to date fixture information, please visit our website or check the local press. 
Royal Windsor Racecourse encourages responsible gambling www.gambleaware.co.uk

W I N D S O R - R A C E C O U R S E . C O . U K

DATE

Monday 6th April 

Monday 20th April 

Monday 27th April

Monday 4th May 

Monday 11th May

Monday 18th May 

Monday 25th May 

Monday 1st June

Monday 8th June 

Monday 15th June 

Monday 22nd June 

Saturday 27th June

Sunday 28th June

Monday 29th June 

Monday 6th July

Monday 13th July 

Monday 20th July

Monday 27th July

Monday 3rd August

Sunday 9th August 

Monday 10th August 

Monday 17th August

Saturday 29th August 

Monday 7th September 

Monday 5th October 

Monday 12th October

Monday 19th October

RACEDAY

Easter Eggstravaganza Raceday

FREE Racenight

Monday Night Racing

Armed Forces Day

Listed Royal Windsor Stakes Racenight

Listed Leisure Stakes Racenight

Family Fun Day

Cider & Sausage Festival Ft. Live Music

Irish Night Ft. Live Music

90s Throwback Racenight with Ascot Preview Ft. Live Music

Monday Night Racing

Summer Festival Day 1: Gentleman’s Day Ft. Live Music

Summer Festival Day 2: Ft. Live Music

Summer Festival Day 3: Ronnie Scott’s Jazz Racenight

New for 2020 – Brazilian Carnival Racenight Ft. Live Music

Gin Festival Racenight

Rum ‘n’ Reggae Racenight Ft. Live Music

Rock at the Races Ft. Live Music

Vegas Racenight Ft. Live Music

Family Fun Day

Prosecco Festival Racenight

Monday Night Racing Finale

Country Fair Raceday

Oktoberfest Raceday

Autumn Afternoon Racing

Autumn Afternoon Racing

Live Music


